Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jan Salcedo - (735735) - Bushey Amateur Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.37
2:32.62
2:32.70
2:35.47
2:35.69
2:36.93
2:37.26
2:38.65
2:38.89
2:39.53
2:40.39
2:40.96
2:44.09

2:47.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.37
2:32.62
2:35.69
2:38.89
2:32.70
2:35.47
2:36.93
2:44.09

2:37.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

372
370
370
350
349
340
338
329
328
324
319
315
298
279

WA Pts

372
370
349
328
370
350
340
298
338

Round

Round

F

Date

28/06/14
09/03/14
29/06/13
17/03/13
24/11113
19/01/13
30/06/12
18/03/12
20/10/13
04/02/12
12/02/12
22/04/12
13/10/12
04/11/11

Date

28/06/14
09/03/14
24/11113
20/10/13
29/06/13
17/03/13
19/01/13
13/10/12
30/06/12

Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Watford SC Club Championships 2012

Watford Club Championships

Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Watford SC Club Championships 2012

WSC Alternative Nationals

Venue

Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Watford
Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Hatfield

Ealing

Watford
Watford

Watford

Venue

Watford
Borehamwood
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford

Watford

Watford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 4

Club Swam Under Level

Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:40.96
2:38.65
2:40.39
2:39.53

2:47.65

Copyright 2024

329
319
324
279

22/04/12
18/03/12
12/02/12
04/02/12

04/11/11

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Watford Club Championships

Watford
Borehamwood
Ealing

Hatfield

Watford

Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



