Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jan Salcedo - (735735) - Bushey Amateur Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.37	372	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Watford SC	3
2:32.62	370	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Watford SC	2
2:32.70	370	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Watford SC	3
2:35.47	350	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Watford SC	2
2:35.69	349	F	24/11/13	Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open	Watford	Watford SC	3
2:36.93	340	F	19/01/13	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Watford SC	3
2:37.26	338	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Watford SC	3
2:38.65	329	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Watford SC	2
2:38.89	328	F	20/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Watford SC	3
2:39.53	324	F	04/02/12	Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	Hatfield	Watford SC	2
2:40.39	319	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Watford SC	3
2:40.96	315	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Watford SC	3
2:44.09	298	F	13/10/12	Watford SC Club Championships 2012	Watford	Watford SC	4
2:47.65	279	F	04/11/11	Watford Club Championships	Watford	Watford SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.37	372	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Watford SC	3
2:32.62	370	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Watford SC	2
2:35.69	349	F	24/11/13	Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open	Watford	Watford SC	3
2:38.89	328	F	20/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Watford SC	3
2:32.70	370	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Watford SC	3
2:35.47	350	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Watford SC	2
2:36.93	340	F	19/01/13	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Watford SC	3
2:44.09	298	F	13/10/12	Watford SC Club Championships 2012	Watford	Watford SC	4
2:37.26 Copyright 2024	338 1	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Watford SC Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
315	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Watford SC	3
329	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Watford SC	2
319	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Watford SC	3
324	F	04/02/12	Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	Hatfield	Watford SC	2
279	F	04/11/11	Watford Club Championships	Watford	Watford SC	4
	329 319 324	329 F 319 F 324 F	329 F 18/03/12 319 F 12/02/12 324 F 04/02/12	329 F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships 319 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet 324 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	329 F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood 319 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing 324 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield	F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 11/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Watford SC 12/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Watford SC 1324 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Watford SC 14/02/12 Watford SC 15/02/12 Watford

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS